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HR 3867
National Purple Heart Hall of Honor Commemorative Coin Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Jan 14, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Jan 14, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/3867 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (96 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jan 14, 2014

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-24] D · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-4] D · UT Jan 14, 2014

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-21] D · NY Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jan 14, 2014

Rep. Barber, Ron [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Jan 17, 2014

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] R · NY Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Jan 28, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jan 28, 2014

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Feb 5, 2014

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Lankford, James [R-OK-5] R · OK Mar 12, 2014

Rep. McAllister, Vance M. [R-LA-5] R · LA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Garcia, Joe [D-FL-26] D · FL Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Mar 13, 2014

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Mar 13, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Apr 2, 2014

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Apr 2, 2014

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Apr 2, 2014

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Apr 2, 2014

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Apr 2, 2014

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Apr 2, 2014

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Apr 10, 2014

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Apr 10, 2014

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Jul 15, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jul 16, 2014

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 31, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jan 14, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 14, 2014) 

National Purple Heart Hall of Honor Commemorative Coin Act - Directs the Secretary of the Treasury to mint and issue

$5 gold coins, $1 silver coins, and half-dollar clad coins emblematic of the National Purple Heart Hall of Honor.

Limits the minting of such coins to the one-year period beginning on January 1, 2017.

Prescribes surcharges for coin sales, which shall be paid to the National Purple Heart Hall of Honor, Inc., to help finance

the construction of a new building and renovation of existing National Purple Heart Hall of Honor facilities.

Actions Timeline

Jan 14, 2014: Introduced in House
Jan 14, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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